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Ayuntamiento de
MAJADAHONDA
Tipo de informe: SANCIONES

Tipo de sancion:

24/10 Tarjeta AMARILLA

Grupo

08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
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.B-
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.B-
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Temporad Jor

a

2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026

CONCEJALIA DE DEPORTES
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Equipo

ATUNES VARADOS
PINGO DOCE
PINGO DOCE
PRETORIA FS
REAL SUCIEDAD
FLEBOCOLLECT CF
FLEBOCOLLECT CF
GOLESALAVES
GOLESALAVES
GOLESALAVES
GOLESALAVES
POLARIS FC
ATUNES VARADOS
LAS 7 CABRAS F.S
RAIMON CF
GOLESALAVES
GOLESALAVES
REAL SUCIEDAD
REAL SUCIEDAD
REAL SUCIEDAD
LAS 7 CABRAS F.S
LAS 7 CABRAS F.S
TOMOLEMON
PRETORIA FS

RACING CEBOLLETAS

FLEBOCOLLECT CF
POLARIS FC
POLARIS FC
PITARAS FC
RAIMON CF
PRETORIA FS

Fecha
20/10/2025
20/10/2025
20/10/2025
20/10/2025
20/10/2025
20/10/2025
20/10/2025
20/10/2025
20/10/2025
20/10/2025
20/10/2025
20/10/2025
27/10/2025
27/10/2025
27/10/2025
27/10/2025
27/10/2025
27/10/2025
27/10/2025
27/10/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
17/11/2025

Codigo de
persona

11741
30674
1731
13811
2161
27273
27288
23537
8041
4823
23468
27292
11741
31693
31673
4823
23468
2153
14795
14795
27481
31663

397
16952
31457
27275
6969

844
3285
31673
13817

13

Persona

BARRIO MARTIN, GONZALO
CALLE REINA, JORGE GUIL
RABASCO GARCIA, PABLO
CERDAN GARCIA, EDUARD
CARNICERO CARRASCO, A
PEREZ DEL CASTILLO, JOR
PLAZA DE LOS SANTOS, MI
MOLINA FERNANDEZ, ALEJ
FERNANDEZ MARQUES, AL
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, L
QUERMIA, THOMAS PIERRE
LOPEZ PASCUAL, ANDRES
BARRIO MARTIN, GONZALO
BLASCO CLAVERIAS, NACO
CARBAJO, MARCOS
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, L
QUERMIA, THOMAS PIERRE
PUERTO DE VILLOTA, ANDR
SEVILLANO GONZALEZ, HU
SEVILLANO GONZALEZ, HU
RODRIGUEZ SOSA, LUIS DE
FERNANDEZ JOVER, JAVIE
CORREA VILLEGAS, JESUS
MARTINEZ HURTADO DE M
MENDEZ LERA, FERNANDO
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JULIO
GUTIERREZ ADAME, JAVIER
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, RAUL
GUTIERREZ ESTESO, MAR
CARBAJO, MARCOS
GONZALEZ GARZAS, SANTI

Depo
rtivid Partidos
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Partidos
pendient

Puntos
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Motivo

16/02/2026 16:41
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MAJADAHONDA
Tipo de informe: SANCIONES

Tipo de sancion:

24/10 Tarjeta AMARILLA

Grupo

08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G
08- 32 DIVISION - G

.B-
.B-
.B-
.B-
.B-
.B-
.B-
.B-
.B-
.B-
.B-
.B-
.B-
.B-
.B-
.B-
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.B-
.B-
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.B-
.B-
.B-
.B-
.B-
.B-
.B-
.B-
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Temporad Jor

a

2025/2026
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2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
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2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
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2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
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ido

AP, OOLOW-_L2A 2 2P DR WWWOOO=0 0 00 0ab~dDbsa

Equipo

PRETORIA FS
POLARIS FC

REAL SUCIEDAD
REAL SUCIEDAD
PINGO DOCE

PINGO DOCE

PINGO DOCE

RACING CEBOLLETAS
RACING CEBOLLETAS
PITARAS FC

RAIMON CF

REAL SUCIEDAD
REAL SUCIEDAD
TOMOLEMON
TOMOLEMON
TOMOLEMON

PINGO DOCE
POLARIS FC

ATUNES VARADOS
AC FRIO

PINGO DOCE
GOLESALAVES
GOLESALAVES
RACING CEBOLLETAS
RACING CEBOLLETAS
LAS 7 CABRAS F.S
LAS 7 CABRAS F.S
PINGO DOCE

PINGO DOCE

AC FRIO

AC FRIO

Fecha
17/11/2025
17/11/2025
17/11/2025
17/11/2025
17/11/2025
17/11/2025
17/11/2025
17/11/2025
17/11/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
12/01/2026
12/01/2026
12/01/2026
12/01/2026
12/01/2026
12/01/2026
12/01/2026
12/01/2026
12/01/2026
12/01/2026

Codigo de
persona

13816
6969
8590
30738
7140
7140
10889
31457
31661
17820
31672
2161
2153

394

402

402
30639

843
28670
3919
30639
23537
31731
31624
31661
31603
30726
30639
13768
3553
3553

2/3

Persona

DIEZ VALDERRAMA, JAVIER
GUTIERREZ ADAME, JAVIER
CASTEDO SEQUERA, RODR
FERNANDEZ LEAL, NICOLA
BARON FERNANDEZ, ALVAR
BARON FERNANDEZ, ALVAR
CORREDOR PAREJO, RAUL
MENDEZ LERA, FERNANDO
SORIANO FERNANDEZ-AVIL
MANSO DE BLAS, GONZAL
FERNANDEZ-PELLO SAN R
CARNICERO CARRASCO, A
PUERTO DE VILLOTA, ANDR
ALDEANUEVA CANO, JORG
NAPPE SCHNAIDER, MARTI
NAPPE SCHNAIDER, MARTI
SERROUKH KOUACH, ZAKA
GARCIA MORENO, JAVIER
ZABALA DE LOPE, JOSE LUI
TEBA DEL SOL, GONZALO
SERROUKH KOUACH, ZAKA
MOLINA FERNANDEZ, ALEJ
MATEOS GONZALEZ, AITOR
GARCIA COLMEIRO, CARLO
SORIANO FERNANDEZ-AVIL
FLOREZ MORENO, SEVERI
GONZALEZ SIERRA, AMAUR
SERROUKH KOUACH, ZAKA
SAINZ RAMIREZ, JAVIER
HORN ISSOREL, MAX

HORN ISSOREL, MAX

Depo
rtivid Partidos

O OO OO0 000000000 O0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO

Partidos
pendient

Puntos
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Motivo

16/02/2026 16:41
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Ayuntamiento de
MAJADAHONDA
Tipo de informe: SANCIONES

Tipo de sancion:

24/10 Tarjeta AMARILLA

Grupo

08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.
08- 32 DIVISION - G.

B -
B -
B-
B-
B -
B -
B-
B-
B -
B -
B-
B-
B -
B -
B-
B-
B-
B -
B -
B-
B-
B -
B -
B-
B-
B -
B -
B-

Temporad
a

2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026

CONCEJALIA DE DEPORTES
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10
10
10
10
10
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13

Part
ido
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Equipo

RAIMON CF

POLARIS FC

REAL SUCIEDAD
REAL SUCIEDAD
ATUNES VARADOS
ATUNES VARADOS
AC FRIO

LAS 7 CABRAS F.S
RACING CEBOLLETAS
RACING CEBOLLETAS
RACING CEBOLLETAS
FLEBOCOLLECT CF
FLEBOCOLLECT CF
TOMOLEMON
GOLESALAVES

REAL SUCIEDAD
POLARIS FC

RAIMON CF

RAIMON CF
PRETORIA FS
TOMOLEMON
TOMOLEMON

AC FRIO
TOMOLEMON

LAS 7 CABRAS F.S
RACING CEBOLLETAS
ATUNES VARADOS
REAL SUCIEDAD

90

Fecha
12/01/2026
12/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
26/01/2026
26/01/2026
26/01/2026
26/01/2026
26/01/2026
26/01/2026
26/01/2026
02/02/2026
09/02/2026
09/02/2026
09/02/2026
09/02/2026
09/02/2026
09/02/2026
16/02/2026
16/02/2026
16/02/2026
16/02/2026
16/02/2026
16/02/2026

Codigo de
persona

2187
6969
30738
4168
11744
20217
9015
31604
31623
31457
31457
27273
1461

404
8041
14795

844
31660
31673
13816

399
5077
3675

402
31608
30731
31627
30738

313

Persona

FERNANDEZ CHICO, ALVAR
GUTIERREZ ADAME, JAVIER
FERNANDEZ LEAL, NICOLA
GONZALEZ SOLIS, JAIME
FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, B
MEGIAS LASTRA, ALEJAND
CASADO LIRA, ANTONIO
DIAZ FLOREZ, JUAN
NESTIAN CARMONA, ARIS
MENDEZ LERA, FERNANDO
MENDEZ LERA, FERNANDO
PEREZ DEL CASTILLO, JOR
OVEJAS FERNANDEZ, JOR
MIGUEL PRIETO, ISMAEL JO
FERNANDEZ MARQUES, AL
SEVILLANO GONZALEZ, HU
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, RAUL
MORO DE MACEDO, EDUAR
CARBAJO, MARCOS

DIEZ VALDERRAMA, JAVIER
FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, CA
GAISSE LOPEZ, CARLOS M
LAGE GARCIA, PABLO
NAPPE SCHNAIDER, MARTI
MEDINA NUNEZ, DIEGO AN
MANZANO PEREZ, NACHO
LEONOR SANCHEZ, FERNA
FERNANDEZ LEAL, NICOLA

Depo
rtivid Partidos
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Partidos
pendient

Puntos
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Motivo

16/02/2026 16:41



